BUS TIME TABLE / OTARU AQUARIUM Bus No.
B BEZIER / IMBIKIREE B+

HOKKAIDOX &

Otaru Canal = Otaru Station = Temiya = Aquarium MON - FRI IN-I:EFS CITY BUS FiASES
INEA = MEKES = FE = KR 3&1-385 WINTER NOV2019-MAR2020 tBEPREBLER
NAE£ / JP BX [Bus Stop / English Bt/ X
IMGERF—IF )L |Otaru Canal Bus Terminall/M&:E AT B 8k 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42  14:42  15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 Otaru Station Bus Terminal / No.3 Bus StopOtaru Station

IMBAEDE [ 3BT

I ER BT Otaru Station IMB N E L 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50  18:50
No.3 Bus Stop 3MmB L
g7 HT Nishiki Machi SRET 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 1555 16:55 17:55 18:55

(Former Yusen)

F E Temiya F=E 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57
(Temiya Park)

BEEYE Sogo Hakubutsukan REEYE 9:58 10:58 11:58  12:58  13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58  17:58  18:58
(Railway Museum) MBEEE ML)
B1=-5KEE Otaru Aquarium IMBIKIEEE 10:11  11:112 12:11 13:11 14:11 15111 16:11 17:11 18:11  19:11

www.bus.hokkaidox.com

Aquarium = Temiya = Otaru Station = Otaru Canal MON - FRI
KIESE = FE = /MEAEL = /MEER 1585

NAE4# / JP BX |Bus Stop / English Bt/ X
BT-BKEE Otaru Aquarium IMBIKTREE 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20

weEmmE Sogo Hakubutsukan welmmeE 10:27  11:27  12:27 1327  14:27 15:27 16:27  17:27  18:27
(Railway Museum) (MEEETEYE)
FE Temiya FE 10:30  11:30  12:30  13:30  14:30  15:30 16:30  17:30  18:30

(Temiya Park)

&5 HT Nishiki Machi 5 BT 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31
(Former Yusen)

IMBERATE Otaru Station IME K BT, 10:37  11:37  12:37  13:37  14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37  18:37
IMBEM4—SF )L |Otaru Canal Bus Terminall/ZMgiE i B 4@ 8% 10:46  11:46  12:46  13:46  14:46  15:46  16:46 17:46  18:46

www.bus.hokkaidox.com

.ni"
‘ie?#tl.

o2 : |7
| !IIIII I 1 '?
LUH
; ;..A#f’ ' <

FOR MORE INFO /| EZ{ER
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

https:/lwww.facebook.com/grou
ps/hokkaidox.bus/

https://www.facebook.com/grou
ps/hokkaidox.buspass/

BOOK NOW / 3R{EFAS] http:/Awww.hokkaidox.com/e
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS _STNHISI AN

5374



http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/

BUS TIME TABLE / OTARU AQUARIUM

B RZIR / IVEKIRAE

Otaru Canal = Otaru Station = Temiya = Aquarium

SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY

Bus No.
B R RS

INGGER] = /MBKEES = FE = KIKEE 3E6/8H/RA WINTER NOV2018-MAR2019
NAE£ / JP BX |[Bus Stop / English Bt/ X
INBER2—SF )L |Otaru Canal Bus Terminal/M&%E:m B T #iE 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 1442 1542 1642 17:42 18:42
INEBER BT Otaru Station IMB R E DG 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50  13:50 14:50 1550 16:50 17:50  18:50
No.3 Bus Stop 3MmB L
g8 Hr Nishiki Machi SRET 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55  14:55 1555 16:55 17:55  18:55
(Former Yusen)
FE Temiya FE 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 1557 1657 17:57  18:57
(Temiya Park)
BEEYE Sogo Hakubutsukan “REEYE 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58  13:58  14:58 15:58 16:58  17:58  18:58
(Railway Museum) (MBEEE ML)
B1=-5KEE Otaru Aquarium IMBIKIEEE 10:08  11:08  12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08  18:08  19:08
www.bus.hokkaidox.com
Aquarium = Temiya = Otaru Station = Otaru Canal SAT/SUN/HOLIDAY
KIEEE = FE = IMEAEL = MEER 3E6/EH/RA
NAE£ / JP BX |[Bus Stop / English Bt/ X
B1=%KEE Otaru Aquarium IMBIKTREE 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20  18:20
BEHEYE Sogo Hakubutsukan BEEYE 10:27  11:27  12:27  13:27  14:27  15:27  16:27  17:27  18:27
(Railway Museum) MBEEEYEE)
FE Temiya FE 10:30 11:30  12:30  13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30  17:30  18:30
(Temiya Park)
fn Hr Nishiki Machi ) 10:31  11:31  12:31  13:31  14:31  15:31 16:31  17:31  18:31
(Former Yusen)
IMBEREITE Otaru Station IMB R E DG 10:37  11:37  12:37  13:37  14:37  15:37  16:37 17:37  18:37
INBERIA—SF )L |Otaru Canal Bus Terminall/ZM@:E A B+ #d5 10:46  11:46  12:46  13:46  14:46  15:46  16:46  17:46  18:46

BOOK NOW / IR{EFAET
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

http://www.hokkaidox.com/e
n/hokkaido-bus-pass/

www.bus.hokkaidox.com
g ) o

FOR MORE INFO /| EZ{ER
HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

https://www.facebook.com/grou

ps/hokkaidox.bus/

374

INTER CITY BUS PASS
tBEPREL&EE

https://www.facebook.com/grou
ps/hokkaidox.buspass/



http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.bus.hokkaidox.com/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/

BUS TIME TABLE / OTARU AQUARIUM
ERZIR | IMEKIREE

Otaru Canal Bus Terminal
JNEE Rl B 1380

Qs Min

Otaru Station No.3 Bus Stop
AN ENS | 33RE 1S

Q Min

bp |

e
Nishiki Machi
R0 B1s

az Min

Temiya Bus Terminal
F5 B

=y 4

Otaru Aquarium Bus Stop
IVEKEEEE B1

BOOK NOW / IRTEFAET

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

Bus No.
B R RS

INTER CITY BUS PASS
tsEPRELEER

http://www.hokkaidox.com/e
n/hokkaido-bus-pass/

FOR MORE INFO /| EZ{ER

HOKKAIDO INTER CITY BUS PASS

https:/lwww.facebook.com/grou
ps/hokkaidox.bus/

https://www.facebook.com/grou
ps/hokkaidox.buspass/


http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.bus/?ref=bookmarks
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/
https://www.facebook.com/groups/hokkaidox.buspass/
http://www.hokkaidox.com/en/hokkaido-bus-pass/

